
UNCC Phase XIV

Outreach Meeting – Balance of Work

19-Mar-15

Name Company Phone Email Bid Pakage Interest

Linda Drummond Absolute Business Connections

704.537.0010; 

cell 704.400.9349 linda@absolutebusinessconnections.com Div 01

Chris Carrigan LT Mechanical

704.309.8355; 

704.921.4305 ccarrigan@aircond.com Div 15

Rachel Miller Art de'Signs

855.626.7233 ext 700; 

828.216.8970 rmiller@art-de-signs.com Div 10 

Derrick Peake Peake Construction 704.957.1363 Peakeimprovement@gmail.com Div 07

Lee Edwards Stuart Page Co. 704.545.0695 lee@stuartpagecompany.com Div 10 

Tim Scheessele Bonitz Flooring 704.262.6400 timscheessele@bonitz.com Div 9

Ken Cox Maxson & Associates 704.588.6980 kwcox@maxsonassociates.com Div 8

Danielle Befield 1st Choice Glass 704.291.7711 estimating@glass1st.net Div 8

Lennie Allen Lenaro Construction 937.307.9664 lallen@lenaro.com Div 9

Jon Schumacher GS2 Millwork 980.333.3325 jon@gs2millwork.com Div 6

Marvin Reyes Starlight Painting 704.453.1441 marvin.reyes@starlightpaintingnc.com Div 09

Gregory Camp GDC Supplies and Equipment 704.996.1578 gregoryhdm@bellsouth.net Div 10

Thomas Horton Unit Paving Inc 803.802.3770 thorton@unitpaving.com 02M

Scott Dickson CF Steel 704.340.7724 SCOTT.DICKSON@cf-steel.com Div 09


